

CS No. 26/17
Subhash Gupta vs.
Deputy Managing Director National Horticulture Board.

16.07.2018

Present : Sh. Harmod Lamba, Ld. counsel for plaintiff

Sh. Sumit Goswami, Ld. counsel for defendant.

At joint request, put up for **filing of replication, if any / admission-denial of documents / framing of issues** on **03.12.2018**.

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 16.07.2018