

CS No. 26/2017

Subhash Gupta

v.

Deputy Managing Director & Anr.

30.11.2019

Present : Ms. Tripat Kaur, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sumit Goswami, Ld. counsel for the defendant no.1.

PW.1 partly examined-in-chief. His further cross-examination is deferred on request as the witness has not brought the original documents.

List the case for PE on 18.04.2020.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 30.11.2019