

CS DJ 26/17

SUBHASH GUPTA Vs. DEPUTY MANAGING DIRECTOR
NATIONAL HORTICULTURE BOARD KRISHAN BHAVAN
CENTER SECRETARIAT NEW DELHI

25.11.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Sumit Goswami, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff that counsel is not
available today as she is suffering from fever.

Not opposed. Allowed.

Put up for cross-examination of PW1/PE on
15.04.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.11.2022