

CS DJ 26/17

SUBHASH GUPTA Vs. DEPUTY MANAGING DIRECTOR
NATIONAL HORTICULTURE BOARD KRISHAN BHAVAN
CENTER SECRETARIAT NEW DELHI

20.10.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None is present on behalf of the defendant.

Application is filed for summoning of witness as mentioned in the application.

Heard.

Let the witness mentioned in the application be summoned on filing of PF.

Application stands allowed accordingly for 14.03.2024.

Diet money be paid at the spot.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/20.10.2023